Nevada Ambulatory Surgery Center Surgeries
Discharge Period: Jan-Jun 2018

Surgeries are patient visits / discharges with a revenue code of "036 - Operating Room Services" in the UB04 billing record.

* To protect patient privacy, when the number of cases is less than "10", those cases will be part of "Other".

County / Facility
Clark

Bonati Spine Institute
*Other

Clark Total

Washoe/Carson City
*Other
Washoe/Carson City Total

Rural
Lake Tahoe Surgery Center

Rural Total

Nevada Total

Jan-Mar 2018
46

6
52

124
124

176

Apr-Jun 2018

150
150

154

Jul-Sep 2018

Oct-Dec 2018

CY2018 Total




