Nevada Ambulatory Surgery Center Surgeries

Discharge Period: Jan-Jun 2018

Surgeries are patient visits / discharges with a revenue code of "036 - Operating Room Services" in the UB04 billing record.

* To protect patient privacy, when the number of cases is less than "10", those cases will be part of "Other".

County / Facility	Jan-Mar 2018	Apr-Jun 2018	Jul-Sep 2018	Oct-Dec 2018	CY2018 Total
Clark					
Bonati Spine Institute	46				
*Other	6	2			
Clark Total	52	2			
Washoe/Carson City					
*Other		2			
Washoe/Carson City Total		2			
Rural					
Lake Tahoe Surgery Center	124	150			
Rural Total	124	150			
Nevada Total	176	154			